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Head of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy Dr. Orkhan Valiyev 

on ARB24 TV 

Head of Khazar University's Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy Dr. 

Orkhan Valiyev stated in a discussion on the live broadcast of Arb24 TV on 

September 5, 2023 that the probability of another war is low and that the 

Azerbaijani armed forces will conduct an anti-terrorist operation if the separatists 

do not surrender. Dr. Valiyev joined the live broadcast of Arb24 TV to comment on 

the local anti-terrorist operation launched by the Azerbaijani armed forces on 

September 19. Dr. Valiyev stated that, as predicted, the anti-terrorist operation has 

started and Azerbaijan can stop the operations only if the separatists agree to the 

offer of surrender and negotiations. 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fm-lQ3g5mPY 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_XvTOFlZ9kw&t=4085s  

 

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev ARB24 TV-də 

Xəzər Universiteti Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev 

Arb24 TV-nin 2023-cü il sentyabrın 5-dəki canlı yayımında aparılan müzakirədə 

növbəti bir müharibənin olma ehtimalının zəif olduğunu; Azərbaycan silahlı 

qüvvələrinin separatçıların təslim olmayacağı halda anti-terror əməliyyatı 

aparacağını bildirmişdi. Dr. Vəliyev sentyabrın 19-da Azərbaycan silahlı qüvvələrinin 

başladığı lokal antiterror əməliyyatını şərh etmək üçün Arb24 TV-nin canlı yayımına 

bağlanmışdır. Dr. Vəliyev, proqnozlaşdırıldığı kimi, antiterror əməliyyatının 

başlandığını və Azərbaycanın ancaq separatçıların təslim olmaq və danışıqlar 

təklifinə razı olacağı təqdirdə əməliyyatları dayandıra biləcəyini bildirmişdir. 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fm-lQ3g5mPY 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_XvTOFlZ9kw&t=4085s  
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